short name: 5B45*Bend 45° type 5D
(r=2,5xD) welded DIN EN 10253
technical product sheet
D s r Typ kg Art.-Nr.
21,3 2,0 43 Einnahtausführung 0,028 5B45-021X20-4
26,9 2,0 58 Einnahtausführung 0,055 5B45-026X20-4
33,7 2,0 73 Einnahtausführung 0,078 5B45-033X20-4
33,7 2,0 73 Einnahtausführung 0,078 5B45-033X20-J
42,4 2,0 93 Einnahtausführung 0,142 5B45-042X20-4
48,3 2,0 108 Einnahtausführung 0,190 5B45-048X20-4
60,3 2,0 135 Einnahtausführung 0,269 5B45-060X20-4
60,3 2,0 135 Einnahtausführung 0,269 5B45-060X20-J
76,1 2,0 175 Einnahtausführung 0,480 5B45-076X20-4
76,1 2,0 175 Einnahtausführung 0,480 5B45-076X20-J
88,9 2,0 205 Einnahtausführung 0,686 5B45-088X20-4
88,9 2,0 205 Einnahtausführung 0,686 5B45-088X20-J
114,3 2,0 270 Einnahtausführung 1,210 5B45-114X20-J
114,3 2,6 270 Einnahtausführung 1,440 5B45-114X26-4
139,7 3,0 330 aus 2 Schalen 2,640 5B45-139X30-4
168,3 3,0 390 aus 2 Schalen 3,770 5B45-168X30-4
219,1 3,0 510 aus 2 Schalen 6,290 5B45-219X30-4
available material: ask
Bends › Type 5D, r=2,5XD › 5D 45°
created 14.01.2026 13:47 1/4
Welded bends 45°